
BENCHREST UK  LR AIR RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD 1 X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

RASOUL HOSSEINI 1 249 12 246 8 250 10 745 30 1

MATTHEW GLEAVES 1 249 10 248 10 246 10 743 30 2

DAVID HOPKINS 1 247 13 247 13 248 11 742 37 3

MAURICE HASSARD 1 248 12 247 13 246 11 741 36 4

GORDON MOORE 1 248 13 246 8 247 8 741 29 5

TOM JACOBS 1 246 10 247 7 246 9 739 26 6

GRAHAM FREEMAN 1 245 9 248 9 245 4 738 22 7

TREVOR ELING 1 247 11 246 9 244 9 737 29 8

PAUL CROUCH 1 249 8 245 10 243 7 737 25 9

BILL BAILEY 1 243 12 247 10 246 11 736 33 10

KEVIN JOHNSTON 1 240 6 247 10 248 12 735 28 11

JASON LOCKETT 1 247 5 243 11 243 8 733 24 12

MIKE TUCKER 1 244 9 245 9 243 5 732 23 13

WILLIAM TAYLOR 1 243 9 247 11 240 9 730 29 14

CARL BROADIS 1 242 3 243 5 245 7 730 15 15

PAUL METCALFE 1 247 15 242 10 240 3 729 28 16

NEIL CADDICK 1 242 8 241 8 246 7 729 23 17

KEVIN HUGHES 1 243 11 243 10 241 6 727 27 18

JOSH FOWLER 1 241 9 239 5 247 10 727 24 19

IAN PRICE 1 245 11 240 6 242 4 727 21 20

STEVEN  DREW  1 246 9 244 7 237 3 727 19 21

COLIN BIGGS 1 239 9 242 12 242 3 723 24 22

LOUIS BILELLA 1 245 8 241 7 237 3 723 18 23

MARTIN HUBBARD 1 240 4 238 6 245 5 723 15 24

CHRISTOPHER NORRIS 1 241 6 243 5 235 3 719 14 25

ASHLEY ELSON 1 242 5 237 3 239 4 718 12 26

FRED WILKES 1 236 4 242 9 239 4 717 17 27

ANDREW WENDEN 1 244 10 230 2 243 3 717 15 28

SID SILVERTHORNE 1 239 4 239 2 239 7 717 13 29

HARRY DALTON (J) 1 231 3 245 10 239 4 715 17 30

TOM CALEY 1 235 2 243 11 236 7 714 20 31

JUSTIN TRICKEY 1 233 3 244 9 237 5 714 17 32

MARK GREENFIELD 1 240 6 240 6 234 4 714 16 33

ALLYSON SILVERTHORNE 1 241 5 237 3 234 2 712 10 34

SCOTT MARCH 1 236 4 234 5 241 3 711 12 35

SOPHIE RENWICK 1 232 4 243 5 235 6 710 15 36

TONY BROCKLESBY 1 238 5 239 4 233 3 710 12 37

EDMUND VICKERS 1 238 6 232 2 240 2 710 10 38

PATRICIA NEWMAN 1 234 3 239 6 221 2 694 11 39

JOHN BROCKLESBY (J) 1 232 5 215 0 218 1 665 6 40



BENCHREST UK LR RIMFIRE RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

TOM CALEY  (J) 1 248 13 249 16 250 16 747 45 1

TREVOR ELING 1 249 13 248 13 249 16 746 42 2

RICHARD COLLINS 1 248 12 249 17 248 17 745 46 3

MAURICE HASSARD 1 244 14 249 17 250 20 743 51 4

CHRISTOPHER DEAN 1 248 7 246 13 248 16 742 36 5

RICHARD HEALEY 1 247 9 247 9 248 10 742 28 6

WILLIAM TAYLOR 1 247 12 248 13 246 7 741 32 7

KEN STOCKHAM 1 247 11 246 9 248 11 741 31 8

DAVID HOPKINS 1 243 12 249 13 247 11 739 36 9

ADRIAN HASELL 1 248 14 243 11 247 15 738 40 10

COLIN RENWICK 1 248 12 244 9 244 11 736 32 11

KEITH PETRIE 1 245 11 242 10 246 9 733 30 12

HARRY DALTON (J) 1 242 10 240 6 247 14 729 30 13

KATHIE KNOWLES  1 246 9 242 6 241 11 729 26 14

JOHN BAILEY 1 243 11 247 12 238 6 728 29 15

TONY DALTON 1 244 6 245 7 239 5 728 18 16

PETER ROSS 1 242 6 238 8 241 9 721 23 17

GRAHAM WHITELOCK 1 240 10 237 7 243 9 720 26 18

PHIL CARTWRIGHT 1 239 9 246 12 232 0 717 21 19



BENCHREST UK  HR AIR RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

TOM JACOBS 1 247 11 246 2 248 10 741 23 1

KEVIN JOHNSTON 1 245 6 248 7 244 10 737 23 2

RASOUL HOSSEINI 1 247 10 248 13 239 7 734 30 3

JASON LOCKETT 1 245 7 246 9 239 7 730 23 4

MAURICE HASSARD 1 245 11 245 11 239 6 729 28 5

JOSH FOWLER 1 243 7 242 7 243 4 728 18 6

NEIL CADDICK 1 243 7 242 12 242 3 727 22 7

WILLIAM TAYLOR 1 247 11 244 10 235 6 726 27 8

LOUIS BILELLA 1 244 7 240 9 242 5 726 21 9

MATTHEW GLEAVES 1 241 7 244 10 240 5 725 22 10

COLIN BIGGS 1 244 10 240 7 241 4 725 21 11

JUSTIN TRICKEY 1 240 4 239 6 246 8 725 18 12

DAVID HOPKINS 1 239 13 244 10 241 3 724 26 13

EDMUND VICKERS 1 245 5 235 3 244 4 724 12 14

TREVOR ELING 1 238 4 241 6 242 5 721 15 15

PAUL METCALFE 1 245 4 237 4 238 7 720 15 16

GRAHAM FREEMAN 1 237 2 240 6 242 5 719 13 17

CARL BROADIS 1 238 2 240 5 241 5 719 12 18

FRED WILKES 1 241 9 240 7 236 5 717 21 19

IAN PRICE 1 242 6 235 5 240 7 717 18 20

STEVEN  DREW  1 244 4 234 2 238 8 716 14 21

MARTIN HUBBARD 1 233 3 237 4 244 9 714 16 22

ASHLEY ELSON 1 239 4 238 2 234 2 711 8 23

MARK GREENFIELD 1 240 6 235 7 233 1 708 14 24

PATRICIA NEWMAN 1 235 6 233 3 239 5 707 14 25

SCOTT MARCH 1 223 5 242 7 238 6 703 18 26

ANDREW WENDEN 1 237 9 230 6 234 7 701 22 27

SID SILVERTHORNE 1 231 0 233 4 236 5 700 9 28

SOPHIE RENWICK 1 239 6 230 1 229 4 698 11 29

TOM CALEY 1 231 3 236 2 231 3 698 8 30

HARRY DALTON (J) 1 232 6 236 4 228 4 696 14 31

CHRISTOPHER NORRIS 1 235 6 233 7 227 1 695 14 32

ALLYSON SILVERTHORNE 1 242 7 230 4 214 0 686 11 33

JOHN BROCKLESBY (J) 1 223 1 227 4 229 4 679 9 34

TONY BROCKLESBY 1 231 2 224 4 220 2 675 8 35



BENCHREST UK  HR RIMFIRE RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

MAURICE HASSARD 1 250 15 249 16 249 13 748 44 1

RICHARD COLLINS 1 247 14 250 12 250 13 747 39 2

ADRIAN HASELL 1 247 10 250 12 248 13 745 35 3

TREVOR ELING 1 249 11 246 11 246 6 741 28 4

TOM CALEY  (J) 1 247 6 249 12 245 5 741 23 5

HARRY DALTON (J) 1 247 9 244 8 248 14 739 31 6

DAVID HOPKINS 1 246 10 245 8 247 13 738 31 7

KATHIE KNOWLES  1 246 15 244 8 247 12 737 35 8

RICHARD HEALEY 1 247 14 241 9 247 12 735 35 9

WILLIAM TAYLOR 1 245 11 243 11 247 12 735 34 10

KEN STOCKHAM 1 245 12 247 9 242 9 734 30 11

PHIL CARTWRIGHT 1 239 9 247 10 247 15 733 34 12

GRAHAM WHITELOCK 1 242 12 243 10 248 11 733 33 13

KEITH PETRIE 1 245 10 242 9 246 12 733 31 14

JOHN BAILEY 1 239 9 244 8 246 9 729 26 15

COLIN RENWICK 1 245 10 240 4 244 10 729 24 16

CHRISTOPHER DEAN 1 246 9 235 5 247 10 728 24 17

PETER ROSS 1 241 9 239 4 244 7 724 20 18

TONY DALTON 1 228 4 241 7 245 6 714 17 19

Peter Kilpin 237 5 233 6 234 5 704 16 20



RIMFIRE AGGREGATE

Shooter Name RIM LR X COUNT RIM HR X COUNT Total Total x POS

RICHARD COLLINS 1 745 46 747 39 1492 85 1

MAURICE HASSARD 1 743 51 748 44 1491 95 2

TOM CALEY  (J) 1 747 45 741 23 1488 68 3

TREVOR ELING 1 746 42 741 28 1487 70 4

ADRIAN HASELL 1 738 40 745 35 1483 75 5

DAVID HOPKINS 1 739 36 738 31 1477 67 6

RICHARD HEALEY 1 742 28 735 35 1477 63 7

WILLIAM TAYLOR 1 741 32 735 34 1476 66 8



BENCHREST UK FAC AIR  RESULTS

Shooter Name CARD 1 X COUNT CARD 2 X COUNT CARD 3 X COUNT Total Total x POS

MAURICE HASSARD UL 220 0 229 3 213 3 662 6 1

DAVID HOPKINS UL 222 5 221 6 212 2 655 13 2

RICHARD COLLINS UL 229 3 227 4 196 1 652 8 3

GRAHAM FREEMAN UL 219 1 213 3 208 1 640 5 4

MATTHEW GLEAVES UL 202 1 208 2 227 3 637 6 5



AIR AGGREGATE

Shooter Name LR CARDS X COUNT HR CARDS X COUNT Total Total x POS AVE

TOM JACOBS 1 739 26 741 23 1480 49 1 246.6667

RASOUL HOSSEINI 1 745 30 734 30 1479 60 2 246.5

KEVIN JOHNSTON 1 735 28 737 23 1472 51 3 245.3333

MAURICE HASSARD 1 741 36 729 28 1470 64 4 245

MATTHEW GLEAVES 1 743 30 725 22 1468 52 6 244.6667

DAVID HOPKINS 1 742 37 724 26 1466 63 7 244.3333

JASON LOCKETT 1 733 24 730 23 1463 47 8 243.8333

TREVOR ELING 1 737 29 721 15 1458 44 11 243

GRAHAM FREEMAN 1 738 22 719 13 1457 35 12 242.8333

WILLIAM TAYLOR 1 730 29 726 27 1456 56 14 242.6667

NEIL CADDICK 1 729 23 727 22 1456 45 15 242.6667

JOSH FOWLER 1 727 24 728 18 1455 42 16 242.5

PAUL METCALFE 1 729 28 720 15 1449 43 17 241.5

LOUIS BILELLA 1 723 18 726 21 1449 39 18 241.5

CARL BROADIS 1 730 15 719 12 1449 27 19 241.5

COLIN BIGGS 1 723 24 725 21 1448 45 20 241.3333

IAN PRICE 1 727 21 717 18 1444 39 21 240.6667

STEVEN  DREW  1 727 19 716 14 1443 33 22 240.5

JUSTIN TRICKEY 1 714 17 725 18 1439 35 23 239.8333

MARTIN HUBBARD 1 723 15 714 16 1437 31 24 239.5

FRED WILKES 1 717 17 717 21 1434 38 25 239

EDMUND VICKERS 1 710 10 724 12 1434 22 26 239

ASHLEY ELSON 1 718 12 711 8 1429 20 27 238.1667

MARK GREENFIELD 1 714 16 708 14 1422 30 28 237

ANDREW WENDEN 1 717 15 701 22 1418 37 29 236.3333

SID SILVERTHORNE 1 717 13 700 9 1417 22 30 236.1667

SCOTT MARCH 1 711 12 703 18 1414 30 32 235.6667

CHRISTOPHER NORRIS 1 719 14 695 14 1414 28 33 235.6667

TOM CALEY 1 714 20 698 8 1412 28 34 235.3333

HARRY DALTON (J) 1 715 17 696 14 1411 31 35 235.1667

SOPHIE RENWICK 1 710 15 698 11 1408 26 36 234.6667

PATRICIA NEWMAN 1 694 11 707 14 1401 25 37 233.5

ALLYSON SILVERTHORNE 1 712 10 686 11 1398 21 38 233

TONY BROCKLESBY 1 710 12 675 8 1385 20 39 230.8333

JOHN BROCKLESBY (J) 1 665 6 679 9 1344 15 40 224


